
Va'khyra Newborne Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

 Khloe Reynolds  Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Mila Simunic Legacy Dance, TN

Christiana Smith Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Dallas-Lillian Bryant Namari Dance Center, GA

Lotus Simms Lotus Performing Arts, GA

Sadler Grace Williams The Dance Centre, AL

Evelyn Green Lynchburg Dance Connection, NC

Aria O'neill Dance Town, FL

Britt Kelso Elite Studios, GA

Riley Hinson Coastal DanceWorks, SC

Lilian Parker Center Stage Dance Studio, NC

Makenna Jordan Elite Studios, GA

Paisley Black Dance Force, TN

Melody Cheng Fusion Dance Project, TN

Jordyn Griffis Visions Dance Alliance, GA

Savannah Pye Kane & Co. Dance Productions, GA

Samantha Duenes Dance Town, FL

Regan O'tool Elite Studios, GA

Cassidy Goodman Elite Studios, GA

Jo Lee Benton CCJ Conservatory, SC

Avery Downs Elite Studios, GA

Mini Runners-Up



Paige Wise Elite Studios, GA

Isabella Jordan Dance Town, FL

Nadia Karadchy CCJ Conservatory, SC

Khalessi Gonzalez Dance Town, FL

Evelyn Hamlin Elite Studios, GA

Lily Houghton Fusion Dance Project, TN



Ka'iulani Mcintosh-Ross Namari Dance Center, GA

Oakley Duncan Atlanta Academy of Ballet and Dance, GA

Alexandra Mederos Stars Dance Studio, FL

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Bianca Lewis Center Stage Dance Company Inc., NC

Luna Santana Dance Town, FL

Anna Shackelford The Movement Complex, FL

Avery Babeo Intensity Dance Academy, PA

Krystal Alvarez Dance Town, FL

Jubilee Guess CCJ Conservatory, SC

Sophia Gil Dance Town, FL

Kailee Collins Norma's Academy Of Dance, GA

Eleanor Tyler Holy City Dance Center, SC

Isabella Shortridge Upstate Carolina Dance Center, SC

Graysen Speer theCREW, CA

Alyssa Squire Lotus Performing Arts, GA

Victoria Bresseau Dance Town, FL

Layah Hill Norma's Academy Of Dance, GA

Camila Giraldo Stars Dance Studio, FL

Gabi Brown Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Hailey Kim Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Emma Orell Dance Town, FL

Aoi Tadachi Lexington Dance Factory, KY

Noelle Brewer Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Junior Runners-Up



Taylor Haage Performance Edge 2, FL



Francesca O'brien Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Isaac Ma Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

London Dowling Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Kaylee Schwamb CCJ Conservatory, SC

Jack Shapiro Lexington Ballet, KY

Sari Bill Elite Studios, GA

Peyton Sanders Namari Dance Center, GA

Meredith Lee Elite Studios, GA

Leighton Johnston Stars Dance Studio, FL

Millie Flesner Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Kaden Brown  Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Victoria Lee Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Isabel Hilger The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Carsyn Stelmack Center Stage Dance Company Inc., NC

Bella Galassi Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Preston Myers Fusion Dance Project, TN

Sophia Corcimiglia The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta, GA

Addison Rayl Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Layla Karadchy CCJ Conservatory, SC

Va'shira Newborne Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

Emme Yudin Elite Studios, GA

Taylor Campbell Elite Studios, GA

Anya Inger The Void Dance Complex, CA

Teen Runners-Up



Thalia Millett Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Amira Geter Norma's Academy Of Dance, GA



Taylor Mcintosh GAC Dance Company, GA

Richie Ford Coastal DanceWorks, SC

Sophia Decesare Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Mila Wiley Piedmont School of Music and Dance, NC

Cady Cropper CCJ Conservatory, SC

Adrianna Molinet Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Kayleigh Atterton CCJ Conservatory, SC

Kassidy Mishler Pinnell Dance Centre, OH

Thomas Brown Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Harper Leggett The Academy of Dance and Fine Arts, NC

Kamryn Kasubinski Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Elizabeth Seabrook Fusion Dance Project, TN

Addison Saechang Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Kylee Sekellick Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Kristen Searcy Norma's Academy Of Dance, GA

Jaiyah Turner Norma's Academy Of Dance, GA

Reagan Bailey Piedmont School of Music and Dance, NC

Grace Neff Elite Studios, GA

Jada Coughlin 5-6-7-8 Dance Studio, MA

Annabelle Perieira Elevate Conservatory, AL

Senior Runners-Up



Christiana Smith Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Va'khyra Newborne Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

Amanda Carpenter Dance Town, FL

Parker Adams Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Denise Torres Dance Town, FL

Layah Hill Norma's Academy Of Dance, GA

Haiden Ross Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Oakley Duncan Atlanta Academy of Ballet and Dance, GA

Peyton Sanders Namari Dance Center, GA

Victoria Lee Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Tristan Knapton Elite Studios, GA

Ballet Scholarships



Jaiyah Turner Norma's Academy Of Dance, GA

Kristen Searcy Norma's Academy Of Dance, GA

Piper Prince Elite Studios, GA

Naya Anthony Namari Dance Center, GA

Lily Simmons Patti Rutland Jazz, AL

Kaden Brown Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Khloe Reynolds Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Dallas-Lillian Bryant Namari Dance Center, GA

Savannah Pye Kane & Co. Dance Productions, GA

Sebastian Alvarez Dance Town, FL

Gabi Brown Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Natalie Chadwick Elevate Dance Center, MA

Tap Scholarships



Arantza Sardihna Dance Town, FL

Victoria Remon Dance Town, FL

Isabella Rose Fernandez Dance Town, FL

Emme Yudin Elite Studios, GA

Sophia Stone Heather Wayne Dance Company, GA

Bianca Lewis Center Stage Dance Company Inc., NC

Jubilee Guess CCJ Conservatory, SC

Alyssa Squire Lotus Performing Arts, GA

Hip Hop Scholarships



Margot Jane Archer Fusion Dance Project, TN

Ashley Bonnet Elite Studios, GA

Samantha Duenes Dance Town, FL

Jordyn Griffis Visions Dance Alliance, GA

Daniella Stein Elite Studios, GA

Kensington Vanhorn Visions Dance Alliance, GA

Sloan Sauer Elite Studios, GA

Braelyn Wright Lotus Performing Arts, GA

Noelle Brewer Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Holland Byrd Lotus Performing Arts, GA

Isabelle Peters Elite Studios, GA

Future Star Scholarships



Zuri Dancy Visions Dance Alliance, GA

Braelyn Wright Lotus Performing Arts, GA

Sloan Sauer Elite Studios, GA

Kensington Vanhorn Visions Dance Alliance, GA

Margot Jane Archer Fusion Dance Project, TN

Ashley Bonnet Elite Studios, GA

Sienna Solomon Elite Studios, GA

Miyah Presley Fusion Dance Project, TN

Holland Byrd Lotus Performing Arts, GA

Grey Swenson All American Dance Factory, FL

Chloe Hyman Elite Studios, GA

Lyrah Atkins Coastal DanceWorks, SC

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Leeah Jordan Elite Studios, GA

Maya Stern Elite Studios, GA

Sophia Perez Dance Town, FL

Isabella Burden Elite Studios, GA

Abigail Alexis The Hive Dance Collective, GA

Mia Jones Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

London Geyer Coastal DanceWorks, SC

Jamaya Reed Lotus Performing Arts, GA

Piper Prince Elite Studios, GA

Ivana Tapia-Duran Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Jovie Raddon Fusion Dance Project, TN

Veronica Travieso Dance Town, FL

Nalani Anderson Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Sophia Basta Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

Amarisa Ewubare Elite Studios, GA

Helen Chapman Elite Studios, GA

Intensive Standout Awards



Kynadi Crain Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

Zack Roy Dance Town, FL

Isaac Ma Sugarloaf Youth Ballet, GA

London Dowling Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Emily Yap The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE
Hunter Huckin The Dallas Conservatory, TX

chosen by SUZI
Alexandra Mederos Stars Dance Studio, FL

chosen by ANDY
Denise Torres Dance Town, FL

chosen by JOEY
Anderson Sanders New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

chosen by SCOTT
Ka'iulani Mcintosh-Ross Namari Dance Center, GA

chosen by CHLOE
Khloe Reynolds Rhythm Dance Center, GA

chosen by TONY
Jubilee Guess CCJ Conservatory, SC

Rising Star Award


